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Issuer AAK AB (publ)

Holder
Swedbank Robur Fonder AB

Instrument

Before the transaction

Transaction

After the transaction
Quantity

Percentage

Resulting distribution of total
holdings

Total

Published
17/10/2014 15:05
Contact
Maérten Larsson
+46858590539

cuose ornr

~ Borsinformation

aktier SE0001493776

2,138,802
2,138,802

Sell
16/10/2014
5%
5%

1,977,352
1,977,352
0

4.74 %
4.74 %
0%

Percentage of voting
rights:

Number of underlying
shares:

marten.larsson@swedbankrobur.se
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